OP \$40.00 2927

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chen-Shun Su	03/24/2008
Chun-I Huang	03/24/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	C-WELL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3F., No. 108, Ruiguang Rd.	
City:	Taipei	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29276056

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7036844411 Email: faxva@wpat.com

Correspondent Name: Justin King

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke St., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18906-034DES
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Justin King

Total Attachments: 4

source=STATEMENT_OF_ASSIGNEE_NAME_CHANGE2#page1.tif

source=NameChange034#page1.tif

source=NameChangeFromTPGoverment#page1.tif source=NameChangeFromTPGoverment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020842 FRAME: 0754

500520826

STATEMENT OF ASSIGNEE NAME CHANGE

APPLICATION/PATENT NUMBER: 29/276,056

ORIGINAL ASSIGNEE NAME (OLD): Cwell Vision Corporation

ASSIGNEE NAME HAS BEEN CHANGED TO C-WELL INTERNATIONAL CO.,

(NEW): LTD.

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that the official name of the above assignee for the above captioned pending application (or issued patent) has been changed as indicated above. The old name and the new name of the assignee are as stated above.

Signature: ____/Justin King/_____

Name of Person Signing (representative of

Justin King

Assignee):

Title of Person Signing: Attorney on record

Date of Signature: 4/21/2008

PATENT REEL: 020842 FRAME: 0755

CHANGE OF NAME

WHEREAS, I(we), Cwell Vision Corporation, with the post office address appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as Assignee of the RECORD, have invented or acquired certain new and useful invention entitled

MONITOR CAMERA

Chaminathanas	
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application fo herewith unless at least one of the following is checked:	r United States Letters Patent /Utility Patent is executed on even date
United States Design Patent	
was	
executed on:	
filed on: 1/12/2007 Serial No.: 29/276,056	
established by PCT International Patent Application No.:	filed: designating the United States of America
issued on as U.S. Patent No.:	
WHEREAS, the Assignee of the RECORD has converted its name	e to
C-WELL INTERN	NATIONAL CO., LTD.
with the post office address appearing below, is desirous of maintaining States and its territorial possessions with the new name;	ng the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United
NOW, THEREFORE, I (we), ASSIGNEE OF THE RECORD with the entire right, title, and interest in and to said Invention and applicated Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any Internation.	Darr and rescue of said application for the full tarms and tarms of the said
ALSO, ASSIGNEE OF THE RECORD hereby authorizes and request Letters Patent referred to above to the converted name <u>C-WELL IN</u> title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use and beho successors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent in previously by ASSIGNEE OF THE RECORD.	IOT' and for the use and behanf of Agazov mole 1 1
ASSIGNEE OF THE RECORD authorizes any member of the fir any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U	.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
Assignor Name SU, CHEN-SHUN	9F, No.261, Lane 62, Leli 2nd St., Anle District, Keelung City 204, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signature of Assignor Su - CHEN - SHUN	Date of Signature MAR 2 4 2008
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)
Assignor Name	Address
HUANG, CHUN-I	3-2F., No.368, Zhonghe St., Beitou District, Taipei City 112, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signature of Assignor SIGNA CHUM - 1	Date of Signature MAR 2 4 2008
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)

臺 北 市 政 府 TAIPEI CITY GOVERNMENT

NO.1, Shifu Road
TAIPEI, TAIWAN
REPUBLIC OF CHINA

To whom it may concern:

This is to certify that C-WELL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
(廣威國際有限公司) is organized and incorporated in accordance
with the provisions of the Company Law of the Republic of China,
and has been duly registered with this Ministry as follows:

- 1. Name of Company: C-WELL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD (廣威國際有限公司)
- 2. Amount of Capital: NT\$22,000,000.00
- 3. Name of Representative: SU, CHEN-SHUN, Director
- 4. Location of Company: 3F, No. 108, Ruiguang Rd., Taipei,
 Taiwan, R. O. C.
- 5. Date of Incorporation: July 21, 1999
- 6. Scope of Business:
 - (1) CE01030 Photographic and Optical Equipment

 Manufacturing
 - (2) F116010 Wholesale of Photographic Equipment
 - (3) F113020 Wholesale of Household Appliance

臺 北 市 政 府 TAIPEI CITY GOVERNMENT

NO.1, Shifu Road TAIPEI, TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

- (4) F113030 Wholesale of Precision Instruments
- (5) F119010 Wholesale of Electronic Materials
- (6) F401010 International Trade
- (7) F401021 Restrained Telecom Radio Frequency

 Equipments and Materials Import

Unified Business No.: 16964373

Given under my hand and official seal on this August 04, 2006

Ying-Jeou MA

Mayor of Taipei City